
Important  dates 

Wednesday September 22, 2021    5:30 – 7:00 p.m.      Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Thursday September 23, 2021   6:45 – 8:15 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Wednesday September 29, 2021 5:30 – 7:00 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

7:15 – 8:15 p.m. Skating Club AGM

Thursday September 30, 2021 6:45 – 8:15 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Monday  October 4, 2021 5:15 – 6:45 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Wednesday October 6, 2021 5:30 – 7:00 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Thursday October 7, 2021 6:45 – 8:15 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Monday October 11,2021 No Skating (Thanksgiving) 

Wednesday October 13, 2021 4:30 – 5:00 p.m. Pre-CanSkate/PreSchool 

5:00 – 5:45 p.m. CanSkate 

5:45 – 7:00 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Thursday October 14, 2021 6:45 p.m. – 8:15 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Thursday November 11, 2021 No Skating (Remembrance Day) 

Wednesday December 22, 2021 Last day of skating for 2021 – SHOWCASE!! 

Thursday January 6, 2022 6:45 p.m. – 8:15 p.m. Pre-Star and StarSkate 

Wednesday  February 2, 2022 Picture day (tentative)  

Monday  February 21, 2022 No Skating (Family Day) 

Wednesday March 16, 2022 Carnival Dress Rehearsal 

Last day of regular skating for CanSkate & PreSchool 

Sunday  March 20, 2022  1:00 p.m.     Carnival (Tentative) 

Wednesday March 30, 2022 Last day of skating for Pre-Star and StarSkate 


